
11/8/2023

Dist New PUFL Trad Ren
888 

Transfers

2024 MBR 

To-Date

2024 

Quota
Quota (%)

2 60 575 2,767 3 3,405 4,623 73.65%
4 153 806 5,027 5 5,991 8,219 72.89%
1 94 739 4,132 13 4,978 7,041 70.70%
13 67 333 2,045 7 2,452 3,585 68.40%
5 147 922 4,961 11 6,041 8,898 67.89%
6 72 334 1,607 3 2,016 3,026 66.62%
9 97 411 2,897 53 3,458 5,203 66.46%
11 43 403 1,995 4 2,445 3,684 66.37%
12 52 379 1,448 16 1,895 2,860 66.26%
3 183 908 4,082 50 5,223 7,909 66.04%
8 57 345 1,771 3 2,176 3,328 65.38%
10 126 524 4,318 24 4,992 7,752 64.40%
7 58 240 1,616 9 1,923 3,115 61.73%
14 48 260 1,171 9 1,488 2,443 60.91%

99 7 303 1,589 0 1,899 3,083 61.60%

Totals 1,264 7,482 41,426 210 50,382 76,275 66.05%

82 0 1,884 19 1,985 0 2.60%

11/1/2023

Dist New PUFL Trad Ren
888 

Transfers

2024 MBR 

To-Date

2024 

Quota
Quota (%)

4 146 806 4,841 5 5,798 8,219 70.54%

2 51 575 2,567 2 3,195 4,623 69.11%

1 92 739 3,984 13 4,828 7,041 68.57%

5 139 922 4,777 11 5,849 8,898 65.73%

13 62 333 1,932 7 2,334 3,585 65.10%

12 51 379 1,399 15 1,844 2,860 64.48%

9 94 411 2,771 49 3,325 5,203 63.91%

11 40 403 1,899 4 2,346 3,684 63.68%

3 174 908 3,889 50 5,021 7,909 63.48%

8 55 345 1,707 3 2,110 3,328 63.40%

10 118 524 4,138 14 4,794 7,752 61.84%

6 56 334 1,435 3 1,828 3,026 60.41%

7 57 240 1,539 8 1,844 3,115 59.20%

14 40 260 1,108 7 1,415 2,443 57.92%

99 7 303 1,556 0 1,866 3,083 60.53%

Totals 1,182 7,482 39,542 191 48,397 76,275 63.45%

Differences From 

Previous Week

This Color is for Quota Posts by Sept 13, 2023

This Color is for Quota Posts by Nov 15, 2023
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